
External consultees

Organisation Name Email address Address E-Mailed Response received?

Canal and River Trust richard.newton@canalrivertrust.org.uk; alison.truman@canalrivertrust.org.uk 29-Jan Yes - No issues

Cheshire Community Action sarah.baron@cheshireaction.org.uk 29-Jan Yes

Cheshire East Council planning@cheshireeast.gov.uk; thomas.evans@cheshireeast.gov.uk 29-Jan

Cheshire Wildlife Trust cdriver@cheshirewt.org.uk Chris Driver, Planning Officer, Cheshire Wildlife Trust, Bickley Hall Farm, Malpas, SY14 8EF 29-Jan

Coal Authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk 29-Jan

Electricity providers steven.edwards@sppowersystems.com National Power PLC, Sudbury House, 15 Newgate Street, London 29-Jan

Electronic communications 

network operators
info@ukmoa.org 29-Jan

English Heritage
northwest@english-heritage.org.uk

Emily.Hrycan@english-heritage.org.uk
29-Jan Yes - issues raised

Environment Agency
Steve Gill who is 

now the EA lead 
Passed on 29-Jan

Environment Agency Stephen Sayce stephen.sayce@environment-agency.gov.uk 29-Jan

Fire service john.salt@cheshirefire.gov.uk

Gas providers customerservice@britishgas.co.uk British Gas (North West), Engineering Dept, Welman House, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA15 8AE 02-Feb Yes - No issues

Highways Agency
spatialplanningnw@highways.gsi.gov.uk; 

dave.clark@highways.gsi.gov.uk
dave.clark@highways.gsi.gov.uk 29-Jan Yes - No issues

Highways Agency Simon Clarke Simon.Clarke@highways.gsi.gov.uk 29-Jan Yes - No issues

Homes and Communities 

Agency
mail@homesandcommunities.co.uk 29-Jan

Marine Management 

Organisation
info@marinemanagement.org.uk 29-Jan Yes - No issues

Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk 29-Jan

Network Rail townplanning.lnw@networkrail.co.uk 29-Jan

PCT alisonlee2@nhs.net ; nhsvaleroyal.ccg@nhs.net; 29-Jan

Police andy.williams@cheshire.pnn.police.uk

Water / sewerage undertakers
david.sherratt@uuplc.co.uk; morgan.thomas@deevalleygroup.com; 

developer.services@dwrcymru.com
29-Jan Yes - No issues

Water / sewerage undertakers 

- United Utilities
david.sherratt@uuplc.co.uk; 29-Jan

Water / sewerage undertakers

Welsh Water

developer.services@dwrcymru.com

Dewi.Griffiths@dwrcymru.com
29-Jan Yes - No issues
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